Clinician Connection

Clinician Connection is a valuable source of clinicians nationwide, giving their
specialties and contact information. It is published in each issue of ARIA’s E-News.

Charge to be included in Clinician Connection is $50. per year, for each clinic
discipline your name is listed under.

Please note: Clinicians listed in blue are ARIA certified in the clinic discipline.

Centered Riding

Peggy Brown, Toledo, Ohio
419-865-8303, 419-509-0174
walnuthill@juno.com
www.anatomyinmotion.com
Anatomy in Motion

Dressage, Jumping, Western, Driving

Susan E. Harris Cortland, NY
607-753-7357, 607-753-7357
susanharris@anatomyinmotion.com
www.anatomyinmotion.com

Also Anatomy in Motion, Dressage, Jumping

Dressage

Becky Brown Dallas, TX
214-718-0562, 214-718-0562
Becky.Brown6823@amail.com
www.BeckyBrownHorsemanship.com
Certified USEA ICPI11, USDF, USHJA, BHS

Raul A. de Leon East Northport, NY
631-266-3456
radeleon@optonline.net

Katja ElIk Solvang, CA
805-688-8180, 805-350-4888
katjaelkl3@gmail.com
www.GentleSolutionsDressage.com
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Sarah Geikie Lebanon, CT
860-642-3422, 860-208-1646
rsgeikie@charter.net

www.sarahgeikiedressage.com

Elaine Hollis Cape Coral, FL
239-283-0176, 239-910-3463
enchantedranch@hotmail.com

Lee Anne Johnson-Greene Pomona, NY
845-659-6465, 845-354-0133
countryleefarm@optonline.net
www.countryleefarm.com

Maureen McCracken Valley Head, AL
256-996-5426, 256-996-5426
amccl9501@wildblue.net

Helping horse and rider of all types to bond

Kris Montgomery Hampton, VA
757-810-0656, 757-810-0656
krismontdressage@cox.net

www.KMdressage.com
USDF Certified Gold medalist “L” graduate

Karen Pikovsky Irwin, PA
724-864-6044, 724-864-6044
darbydowns@comcast.net
www.darbydowns.org

Linda Schultz Westmont, IL
630-863-1029, 630-863-1029
linda823@comcast.net

USDF Bronze and Silver Medalist

Judi Whipple Barre, VT
802-476-8077, 802-476-8077
whipple@pshift.com

www.breckenridgefarm.com
Dressage for all Disciplines

Drill Team

Debbie Sams Broadalbin, NY
518-883-8548, 518-866-2797
Samsfarm@juno.com
www.springersfarm@mysite.com
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Equi-Yoga

Marty Whittle Killingworth, CT
860-663-2810, 860-663-2810
marty@topcatfarms.com
www.topcatfarms.net

Improve your ride with Equi-Yogal

Eventing

Becky Brown Dallas, TX
214-718-0562, 214-718-0562
Becky.Brown6823@gmail.com

www.BeckyBrownHorsemanship.com
Certified USEA ICPII, USDF, USHJA, BHS

Kelly Mahloch Plymouth, WI
920-893-0134, 920-918-1166
Sundancefarml@frontier.com
www.Sundancefarm.net

Don Sachey Santa Barbara, CA
805-895-8531, 805-895-8531
donsachey@gmail.com
www.donsachey.com

Wendy Wergeles Los Alamos, CA
805-344-1190, 805-714-7181
wergeles@earthlink.net
www.Cottonwoodhorse.com

Hunters/Jumpers

Molly Cobb-Smith High Springs, FL
386-853-0615, 386-853-0615
ponypaddockcedarlane@gmail.com
www.ponypaddockatcedarlane.com

Karen Pikovsky Irwin, PA
724-864-6044, 724-864-6044
darbydowns@comcast.net
www.darbydowns.org

Geoff Teall West Palm Beach, FL
561-346-4488, 561-346-4488
dcteall@aol.com
www.montoga.com

Top Level Instruction—All Levels



mailto:marty@topcatfarms.com
http://www.topcatfarms.net/
http://www.beckybrownhorsemanship.com/
mailto:Sundancefarm1@frontier.com
mailto:donsachey@gmail.com
mailto:wergeles@earthlink.net
mailto:ponypaddockcedarlane@gmail.com
http://www.ponypaddockatcedarlane.com/
http://www.ponypaddockatcedarlane.com/
mailto:darbydowns@comcast.net
http://www.darbydowns.org/
http://www.darbydowns.org/
mailto:gcteall@aol.com

Hunt Seat Equitation

Lee Anne Johnson-Greene Pomona, NY
845-659-6465, 845-354-0133
countryleefarm@optonline.net
www.countryleefarm.com

Jumping Equitation
Raul A. de Leon East Northport, NY

631-266-3456
radeleon@optonline.net

Recreational Riding

Elaine Hollis Cape Coral, FL
239-283-0176, 239-910-3463
enchantedranch@hotmail.com
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